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Pay Period: 10/08/2023 - 10/21/2023 Approve All Shifts
Start Time  End Time PTO Location Service Code EVW Shift Daily Approved  Shift Status Action
Compliant Duration Time
Sun, 10/08/2023  10:00AM  06:00PM b 8h 00m -
Approved | Deny
P10 Approved
Mon, 10/09/2023
Tue, 10/10/2023
Wed, 10/11/2023
Thu, 10/12/2023
Fri, 10/13/2023 11:25 AM 01:45 PM Start: ) regular oD 2h 20m 2h 30m
Community
End:
Community
Sat, 10/14/2023
Sun, 10/15/2023
Mon, 10/16/2023  10:04 PM 11:59 PM Start: ) regular oD 1h 55m 2h 00m
Community
End:
Community
Tue, 10/17/2023  12:00AM  01:38 AM start: regular v 1h 38m 0h 00m o
Community
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